26/06/2025, 11:08 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Mizoram
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Chemical Science HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 1274910.0 1274910.0
Institute of and Technology (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

1/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science
and Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science
and Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science
and Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science
and Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

39552

63480

8131

23774

400777

381812

12416

44778

67137

8041

53298

63480

8131

23774

548694

535246

12451

55330

67137

8041

2/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

OPEN

JOoSAA

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

10158

17236

24006

8678

3177

271407

1002085.0

97390

11857

30040

10158

17807

24006

8714

3177

493621

1002085.0

97390

12222

33179

3/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

ST

JOoSAA

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

47354

4727

7475

10040

18060

4901

7848

2247

639117

36966

47354

4727

7475

11866

18060

5339

7848

2247

1176727.0

36966

4/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

41708

54419

6558

14726

18987

1512

7347

10316

4301

888104

45141

54419

6979

14893

18987

1512

7697

10316

4301

1105820.0

5/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

39170

53709

2374

6087

8256

12273

5939

9016

42182

53709

2374

6087

8256

12715

6114

9016

6/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

(ON)

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

2832

3123

724185

1210797.0

20007

52308

10673

19899

840727

45411

2832

3123

764291

1210797.0

37156

52308

10673

19899

1314967.0

47240

7/8



26/06/2025, 11:08

Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

National
Institute of
Technology,
Mizoram

JoSAA
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical (O OPEN  Female-only 62642 62642
Engineering (4 (including
Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)
Technology)
Mechanical 0osS EWS Gender-Neutral 6847 7189
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical 0sS OBC-  Gender-Neutral 15850 16171
Engineering (4 NCL
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical (O SC Gender-Neutral 7494 7874
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical (O SC Female-only 10650 10650
Engineering (4 (including
Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)
Technology)
Mechanical (O ST Female-only 4489 4489
Engineering (4 (including
Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power Ta Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

