26/06/2025, 11:08 JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Mizoram	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of	Chemical Science and Technology (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1274910.0	1274910.0

0/2025, 11:06				JUSAA		
Technology, Mizoram	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39552	53298
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63480	63480
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8131	8131
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23774	23774
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	400777	548694
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	381812	535246
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12416	12451
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44778	55330
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67137	67137
National Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8041	8041

2025, 11:06						
Technology, Mizoram						
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10158	10158
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17236	17807
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24006	24006
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8678	8714
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3177	3177
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	271407	493621
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1002085.0	1002085.0
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	97390	97390
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11857	12222
National	Computer Science	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30040	33179

/2025, 11:08				JOSAA		
Technology, Mizoram	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47354	47354
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4727	4727
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7475	7475
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10040	11866
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18060	18060
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4901	5339
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7848	7848
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2247	2247
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	639117	1176727.
National Institute of	Electrical Engineering (4	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	36966	36966

, ,				,00,		
Technology, Mizoram	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41708	45141
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54419	54419
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6558	6979
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14726	14893
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18987	18987
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1512	1512
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7347	7697
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10316	10316
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4301	4301
National Institute of	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	888104	1105820.0

72023, 11.00				JUSAA		
Technology, Mizoram	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39170	42182
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53709	53709
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2374	2374
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6087	6087
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8256	8256
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12273	12715
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5939	6114
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9016	9016

26/06/2025, 11:08 JoSAA

				•		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2832	2832
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3123	3123
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	724185	764291
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1210797.0	1210797.0
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20007	37156
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52308	52308
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10673	10673
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19899	19899
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	840727	1314967.0
National Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45411	47240

26/06/2025, 11:08 JoSAA

0/2025, 11:08				JOSAA		
Technology, Mizoram	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62642	62642
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6847	7189
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15850	16171
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7494	7874
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10650	10650
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4489	4489

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





